

BID TABULATIONS
TOWN OF ROLLING HILLS 2023 SURFACING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

71 CONSTRUCTION

ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	\$25,356.10	\$25,356.10	\$52,710.00	\$52,710.00
MISCELLANEOUS FORCE ACCOUNT	FA	10000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CHIP SEAL SURFACING	SY	34810	\$5.00	\$174,050.00	\$7.40	\$257,594.00
DOUBLE CHIP SEAL	SY	10170	\$10.00	\$101,700.00	\$14.80	\$150,516.00
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE	SY	10170	\$5.00	\$50,850.00	\$1.60	\$16,272.00
WYDOT TYPE III STANDARD DELINEATOR POSTS	EA	69	\$100.00	\$6,900.00	\$90.00	\$6,210.00
INSTALL SIGN	EA	7	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$2,300.00	\$16,100.00
FULL DEPTH REPAIR	SY	465	\$12.00	\$5,580.00	\$71.00	\$33,015.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
			TOTAL COST=	\$387,586.10	TOTAL COST=	\$558,917.00